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2026 Faculty of Health Nursing Graduate 
Certificate and Graduate Diploma Academic 

Calendar 
As at November 2023 

Semester 1 
Event   Date 

Teaching period begins Monday 9 February 
Easter vacation/intra trimester break Friday 3 April - Friday 10 April 
Teaching period ends Friday 29 May 
Study period Monday 1 June - Friday 5 June   
End-of-unit assessments begin Tuesday 9 June  
End-of-unit assessments end  Friday 19 June  
Inter semester break   Monday 22 June - Friday 10 July 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 13 July 
Intra trimester break Monday 17 August – Friday 21 August 
Teaching period ends Friday 16 October 
Study period Monday 19 October - Friday 23 October   
End-of-unit assessments begin Monday 26 October  
End-of-unit assessments end  Friday 6 November  

This calendar is used for the following courses:  

• Graduate Certificate of Cardiac Nursing  
• Graduate Certificate of Critical Care Nursing  
• Graduate Certificate of Intensive Care Nursing  
• Graduate Certificate of Emergency Nursing  
• Graduate Certificate of Perioperative Nursing  
• Graduate Certificate of Intraoperative Nursing  
• Graduate Certificate of Perianaesthesia Nursing  
• Graduate Diploma of Cardiac Nursing  
• Graduate Diploma of Critical Care Nursing  
• Graduate Diploma of Intensive Care Nursing  
• Graduate Diploma of Emergency Nursing  
• Graduate Diploma of Perioperative Nursing  
• Graduate Diploma of Intraoperative Nursing  
• Graduate Diploma of Perianaesthesia Nursing  
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